CARLO-DL73030/20W/300MM

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Application Type
Housing Type

Housing Colour
Colour Temperature

Light distribution

Dimmable
Controls
Wattage Upto
Size

IP Rating
Lumen

CRI

Recessed Down Lighters
Die Cast Aluminum

White

3500K, 2700K, 3000K,
4000K

110°

Yes

Analog, Dali, On/off,
Phase Cut

20W

Dia: 300mm, Height:
88mm

IP20
1350Lm
>90




